www.edwardssignaling.com 1-71T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

IP664X
AC AC/DC
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Lens
Colors
Projected
LED Life (L70)2
Replacement
Dome Lens
Multi-mode LED
Gray Base
AC
94PLEDMA120A 120V AC 0.250 A Amber 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LA
94PLEDMB120A 120V AC 0.250 A Blue 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LB
94PLEDMG120A 120V AC 0.250 A Green 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LG
94PLEDMM120A 120V AC 0.250 A Magenta 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LM
94PLEDMR120A 120V AC 0.250 A Red 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LR
94PLEDMW120A 120V AC 0.250 A Clear 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LC
Multi-mode LED
Black Base
AC
94PLEDMA120AB 120V AC 0.250 A Amber 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LA
94PLEDMB120AB 120V AC 0.250 A Blue 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LB
94PLEDMG120AB 120V AC 0.250 A Green 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LG
94PLEDMM120AB 120V AC 0.250 A Magenta 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LM
94PLEDMR120AB 120V AC 0.250 A Red 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LR
94PLEDMW120AB 120V AC 0.250 A Clear 148,000 94DV2-DC 93-LC
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2LED Manufacturer’s Median Projected LED Life for LUXEON Rebel LEDs (L70 at 85ºC and Tjunction 98ºC). Actual LED life will vary inversely with ambient temperature, voltage, driver current,
junction temperature and duty-cycle at which the signaling device is operated. Please refer to http://www.philipslumileds.com/pdfs/WP15.pdf.
New Product